
l l  purluput2fi[ntp1tu0 0ufuupupnrp;ur0 2014 prlruttrufi[ qOntil0bpf q1ur0 /r[n{rnfunrp1nr0/ 84,327.936

Putdli6 N,01 tunrdp N 01 rkuu N 01
Opb0u4ftp t, qnp6u4[p rlruprl[r[ lbp,
rqb mur[urfi 14unrut[upnLd {4;433;i[3

1. Qnpbur4hn hZlo*ttntplurh, qhurur\urtr \runutlupriurh hurhpurulhurur\urh h ururpurbpurl|rh \runrur{rupilurh
tiurpil[hhhp]r qruhqurhmrl
(hurluurpruf tthph ur2fuururru\urqrthp]r durunrl)

14,433.13

Qn4! U0L{uInLdp Qli l tu[ dt p ?u$druI
tlftu{npp

Ufrru{nplr
qh In

Pru0ruQp Qnrdupp
/huqup

UUU 1. UTNUUPLbN 5,063.3

09132100t1t4t6pb[q [ [ ,  qpbdfnr r ) c l Ih Lnn 480.0 5000 2,400.0

09132200fi/4t6pb[qf0 ,  nbqnLl . l tup c1 thLnn 460.0 2415 1  . 1  1 0 . 9

22212000t1t1t1quppbpru l lnrO dudnLl FCUI 4nrud 251.400.0 1 251.4

22813000t1t4t2hru2r{undu0 qnpbn c l hum 800.0 20 1 6 . 0
22816100t1t4t20nBur .nbunbn c l hum 200.0 20 4.0

22817000t1t4t2
opuqpbp L rur lbOoplu 02nLd0bpf  rnbmpbp cl

hum 1,600.0 1 4 22.4

22851000t1t4t2upuqul l rup0bp c l h LULn 20.0 75 5.3

30141200t1t4t2
h ru2r{Luu rupp, qp u u b 01 rull tul fr 0 c l

hum 5,000.0 1 0 50.0

30192100t1t4t2
nbm[[ huuruprull cl

huLn 60.0 20 1 . 2

30192113t1t4t2pru0 ruprul lr I p u p pp [r g0 b p c l hum 35,000.0 2 70.0

301921 13t2t4t2prufi rup tu1 fr 0 pup pp fr 9[ b p c l hum 18.000.0 2 36.0

30192113t3t4t2pruO rup rul [r 0 p rup pp Jr g0 b p c l hum 20.000.0 2 40.0

30192113t4t4t2pruO nrBur; Jr 0 p rup pp lr 20 b p c1 hutn 13,000.0 2 26.0

30192121t1t4t2qnht q0ryhllr.u4nn c l hum 1 0 0 . 0 40 4.0

30192125t1t4t2dtupLlbp0bp cl huun 250.0 54 1 3 . 5

30192130t1t4t2i lumf m0bp c l hurm 50.0 2 1 1 . 1

301 921 31t1t4t2tlbfu ur0fr! rulur0 ! url un {nrl dutnfrrnfibp cl huun 1 8 0 . 0 20 3.6

301921 32t1t4t5
lpugnLg[r1 qnur$h Ln' t]bfu LuO [r!url1u0
duunfiunObplr hrurlup

c l
unnrqh 70.0 1 5 1 . 1

30192133t1 t4 t2upfr20bp c1 huun 1 5 0 . 0 1 4 2 . 1

30192160t1t4t22unpf fu[bp c l h u m 1 9 0 . 0 30 5.7
30192700t1t4t2qpbIrul1tu0 qfr rnn L1pI bp c l huun 3,500.0 5 1 7 . 5

30192710t1t4t2unu0durlurnh Ln, qp ruu b01 urUul hI c l h u m 120.0 30 3.6

30193200t1t4t2$uu tnurpqpbp fr h tud tup 0 rufuuLnb u r{ru6,
ubr1u0[r {nu +n{nq 4upru!ur2rupbp

c l
hum 3,300.0 6 1 9 . 8

301971 11 t1 t4 t5Uunhth i lbrnrurlrulupb llruqbp, {rnpn c l mnL{r 50.0 1 0 0.5
301 971 12t1t4t5U unhth dbr"nurrlulr.up h lruqbp, rlh ghO c l mnrqh 70.0 1 0 0.7
30197231t1t4t2prlpuquOLul1, qn1[dbptulfr0 puuqurOp, gur;1 c l hum 1 0 . 0 1 000 1 0 . 0
30197234t1t4t2pr1puqu0uL1, L1n2m tluqdn{ c l hum 900.0 30 27.0
30197321t1t4t211tupfr10bp, dlr[2L 20 pbppfr hrurlup c1 hurn 550.0 4 2.2
30197323t1t4t2llupfr2fibp, 30-50 pbnph hurttup c1 hum 1,200.0 6 7.2
30197330t1t4t2qrul tht ,  pu0n0n{ c l huum 2,800.0 3 8.4
30197340t1t4t2urrquLltupJrl c l htum 1 5 0 . 0 6 0.9
30197631t1t4t5pnrrlp, 44 gnpdrunfil t21x29.Tl c l unnt{r 1 , 9 0 0 . 0 1 0 0 190.0
30199792t1t4t2opugnLlgbp c l htum 3,500.0 1 5 52.5
30234300t1t4t24uunup! utlurrlrunrull, runur0g rnnL{rfr, CD c l hum 120.0 30 3.6
30234400t1t4t24umupQ uQur{unruQ, unu0g mnL{rJr,  DVD c l hurm 1 5 0 . 0 30 4.5



30234620t1t4t2$1b2  hh2nqnLp1nL0 ,  4GB c l huum 2,300.0 8 18.4

30234630t1t4t2$1b2 hh2nqnrp1nr0 ,  BGB c l hr,um 3,600.0 5 1 8 . 0

30236000t1t4t2quOuqul hurdu!rupqtu1h0 uurppbp c1 hutn 25,000.0 2 50.0

30236100t1t4t2
hrudrul l tupqlf h[2nqn Lp;n r0p db6rug0n q

utuppbp
c l

hr-um 10,500.0 3 3 1 . 5

30236100t2t4t2
h ntdtul4rupqlh hh2n qnrpl nLI p r lbdrug0nrl

uruppbp
c l

h u m 10,000.0 4 40.0

30237100t1t4t2htutJru!rupqht0bnh ilruubp c1 huun 6,000.0 5 30.0

30237132t1t4t2upmuplrfi uruppbpfr rlfrrugdruO lurpbp (usb) cl huun 1,500.0 2 3.0

30237140t1t4t2d tu1 p ru! urO qluruntl 0 b p c1 htum 30,000.0 1 30.0

30237410t1t4t2hrudru!urpgturJh 0 rJt10h U 0bn c l hurr,n 2,500.0 1 5 37.5

30237460t1t4t2h rurl ru! tupqtuU h 0 u r-n b q0 ru2tup bp cr h u m 3,000.0 1 0 30.0

31224810t1t4t2bpllrupugdtufi  lupbp c1 hum 1,600.0 25 40.0

31431000t1t4t21.4 uqup tupptlrut h 0 11 n ru u! fr20 b p c l hurm 50.000.0 3 1 5 0 . 0

315191 00t1t4t22fl1urgdruO ltudqbp c l hum 1 0 0 . 0 40 4.0

31531500t1 t4 t2gbpbt{Lu1h[ pudq 60urI c l hum 400.0 1 6 6.4

31531 600t1t4t2gbpbQul JtO lrurl u] 1 20url c l hum 500.0 40 20.0

316841 00t1t4t2qunr luq bp!ptbnu0[r c l h u m 450.0 5 2 . 3

31686000t1t4t2funng un{nputluO c l hun 1 0 0 . 0 5 0.5

33761000t1t4t2qnrqupu0h pnLr lp ,  nnL ln [n{ c l hurun 1 0 0 . 0 50 5.0

33764000t1t4t2pqpb uOdbnngfl10bp c l hum 1 6 0 . 0 460 73.6

39221120t1t4t2prudtullIbp cl h u m 300.0 1 2 3.6

39221122t1t4t2pb1fr 11uil unrp6fr {rnpn ptudtu140bp c l hum 220.0 57 1 2 . 5

39263410t1t4t5turJpnrll, dbmurryu, rhnpn c l mnL{r '100.0 1 0 1 . 0
39263420t1t4t5trdptu!, dbrnturyru, dbd c l mnL{r 250.0 1 0 2.5
39263510t1t4t2ubrldu!, rhnpn c l hum 20.0 1 5 0 3.0
39263520t1t4t2ubqdu!,  r lhth0 c l hu.run 30.0 1 0 0 3.0
39263530t1t4t2ubrldur!, rJb6 c l hum 45.0 50 2.3
39811 100t1t4t2o4lr pruprlugnLg Jr20bp c l h u m 370.0 22 8 . 1
44424200t1t4t2!q2nr0 druqru{bO0bp c l hurm 30.0 20 0.6
44521210t1t4t2!nqqbpIbp c l hum 8,000.0 3 24.0

uuu | | | oullu3nhr€nbLLbr
9,369.8

50112000t1t4t1
uLlunnilbpbOtuO bp fr Llbp urOn p nqdu[ [

quh qufi i lruO 6unru.;n Lp1nr0 0bp
c l

4nurd 295,100.0 1 295.1

50112300t1t4t1
u{Lnnd bpb0rufi bp fr 1{ugdru0 L I d u0 rur"nJrq

0unu lnrp ;nr00bp
c l

4nurd 800,000.0 1 800.0

50323000t1t1t1
Lpugnrg Jr2 (6ru1 p rud uru ru1fr 0) uu.rppbpfr

uluuhquOdruO I rlbp rufi npnqdruO
0tunu;nLp1nr00bp

FCUI
qpulr) 500,000.0 1 500.0

64211100t1t1t1
mbrlulfr I h bnurfun urulfr 0 6runu1nLp;nr0[bp PCU]

qnurd 655,200.0 1 655.2

64211200t1t1t1
d Jr gB uquprul fr 0 h b nufu n u ru1 fr 0

6tunu1nrp1nL0[bp
FCUI

qnuril 945,000.0 1 945.0

64212000t1t1t1
p??ru1h0 hbnufunu0bplr  drunulnrplnL00bp PCUl

4nud 1,226,000.0 1 1,226.0

6 5 1 1 1 0 0 0 t 1 t 1 t 1furlb1.nr ppI pru2funrr) pcul
4nuu 50,000.0 1 50.0

65310000/1/1/1t1b! Lnp urll ur0 n Lp1 uuO p ru2fun L r) PCUI
4nruU 1,786,500.0 1 1,786.5

66514100t1 t1 t1f n fu u4p rud fr gn g0 bp fr h b r.n ttr uutLlLu6
uquhn{urqp urLl ru[ 6unu; n rpln r[ 0 bp

FCU]
4nud 160,000.0 1 160.0



72212761t1t1t1

h nr! rur{[ p n Lu u; lr I h url ur! urpqtur1 h I
6ptuqpu1fr0 rfrtupbp0bpfr d2tu! d ruO
Ounu;nrp. ;nL00bp

P0ul

4Ntuil 500.000.0 1 500.0

72511000t1t1t1
gu0gh llunu{up d rufi 6p ruqn LUJ h 0
utt4uhn{du0 6unr"u1 nLpl n r0 0 bp

P0ul
4nuril 280.800.0 1 2BO.B

79112000t1t1t10bp!rulurgnrglrulur0 6runulnrp1 n r00bp p0ul
4nurd 1,050,000.0 1 1,050.0

79823000t1t4t1mquqp ul1ruO l,  unLupilruO 6runu.; n Lp1 nL00 bp c l 4nud 31,200.0 1 31.2

99500000/1/0/1

p;ntgb0bpf r  [4umuprJu0 dtuu] r [  l l
opb0u4pnLpJrudp uuhdu0r{Lud 4bqpbpnLd
t{tuplul1 tuO rull tnh h lr d tuO rlp u rI lumn rg{ur6
6unu1nLp1nr00bp

q20

4nurU 540.000.0 1 540.0

99600000/1 /0/1

q0n rd thtuO4frurugn rl LuJL drufuubp q?o

rlnud 550.000.0 1 550.0

Ftudhfi,N 06 tunrdp N 06

rluru N 01 trhru\urprutrurl]rtr 2|rtrurpurpmplufu L
\nrfnthurl bumrulnrplnrhtrhp (ur11

4uruhplrb 1u1uur\rutrnrl)

63,264.85

1. Qnpbur{rp }r2}uurhntpSurh, qhurur\urh \urnruriurprlurh hurhpurqhuiur\urh h urruprubpu3}rh \urnurrlurpriruh
titupil|rhbhpfr qurhqruhntil
(trur[uurprupnrplnrtrhtp]r ur2]ururnur\ruqrfhp]r rftuunrl)

63,264.85

uuu 1. uqFuLPLbn
18,039.35

09132200t1t4t6pb[q[0 ,  nbqnLgtup G1
LJl LNN 460.00 1 9 6 1 1 9,021.06

22211000t1t1t1pbnpbn FCU] 4nuu 79,600.00 1 79.60

22813000t1t4t2hru2r lundu0 qnpbn cl hum 800.00 30 24.00

22816100t1t4t20npumbLnpbp c l hur"n 0.00 0 0.00

22817000t1t4t2optuqpbp L ur lb[op.1u 02nrr l0bpfr  urbmpbp c l hr.um 950.00 40 38.00

22851000t1t4t2upuquQup0bp c1 hum 70.00 75 5.25

22852000t1t4t2pqpuqtu0ru!0bp c l huun 70.00 75 5.25

22852000t2t4t2pqpLuqu0ull Ibp c l huun 1 0 . 0 0 6000 '  60.00

24911200t1t4t3unu[0d, t t lnr lufrru c1 11[lnqpur) 480.00 4 1 . 9 2

24951310t1t4t6htul luuun[2 h bqnLll  /ruI rnfrgp frq/ c l
IhLnn 650.00 70 45.50

30124300t1t4t2
qp u u h 01 tu Lt rut h 0 d bp b 0 ru 0 b n h prl p U uq1 ru 0 0 b p c l

N|.IILN 6,000.00 5 30.00

30124300t2t4t2
qp u u b [1 ur t1 tut h I rI bp b 0 ru I b n h prl p U ruql ru 0 0 b p c l

hr-um 6.500.00 5 32.50

30125000t1t4t2LnruuI14umdb0 ruhtuI n q uuppurt{np n rrI0 bp ]r
dtuubp L qupurqur[bp

c3
hum 2,500.00 1 0 25.00

30125000t2t4t2
L n r u ur r.Ll tu Ln6 b I ru h u I n 11 u ru pp ru rln p n L d 0 b p ]r

duubp h qupruquf ibp
c l

hum 3,000.00 30 90.00

30125000t3t4t2
Lnruuu.lr.xLn6bI uh Lu0 n q utuppru{np nLd0bp I

d tuubp L q tupuquObp
c l

hum 2.500.00 5 1 2 . 5 0

30125000t4t4t2
I n r u u r."r.l u md b 0 ru h ur I n q u ru pp ru tln p n L d 0 b p Jr
druu bp I r4r-up ruqruObp

c l
hum 4,200.00 4 16.80

30125100t1 t4 t2mn0bp Lu;[r I  prupmplr  p0bp c1 hum 34.800.00 4 139.20
30125100t2t4t2unnObptulfr 0 pup rnp [r90 bp c l

N UJLN 33,500.00 2 67.00
30141200t1t4t2h ur2{u.ru rupp, qp ruu b 01 tut4 ur1 fr 0 c l hurun 1,300.00 25 32.50
30191 140t1t4t2tuOd Jr h ruu r,nuu und ur 0 qrup ruqruO b p cl hum 850.00 30 25.50
30192320t1t4t2tnqf l[bpfr duqur{b[ 0 bp c1 htrm 3,004.00 1 3 39.05
30192113t1t4t2pruO upul[r0 prup pp [r p0bp c l hlum 10,800.00 4 43.20
30192113t2t4t2puO upulfrI purp pp Jrp0 bp c l hum 18.000.00 4 72.08



30192113t3t4t2pufi ruptu; h I p tup pp fr 9[ b p cl hutn 20,000.00 4 80.00

30192113t4 t4 t2prufi tup ru1 Jr 0 p rup pp Jr g0 bp c l hur-n 13.000.00 4 52.00

301921 14t1t4t2pur0nrp, U0hph plundhllh huilrup G 1 huun 150.00 1 0 1 . 5 0

301 921 21t1t4t2qnht q04hLlu{nn c l htum 2 1 . 0 0 400 8.40

30192125t1t4t2drupl lbpIbp cl hum 250.00 102 25.50

301921 30t1t4t2dumImIbp c l hum 1 7 . 0 0 1 0 0 1 . 7 0

301921 31t1t4t2tlbfu u[frl4uQ ruO lrud unqn[ i lruLnfrm0 bp c l hum 70.00 60 4.20

30192132t1t4t5lpugn rglr2 qnur$hLn' dbfu tuOlr !ru!tufi
dumfm0bpJr hLudurp

cl
Lnnr{r 30.00 50 1 . 5 0

30192160t1t4t22mp[fuObp c l hum 120.00 90 10.80

30192340t1t4t2Srupuh duqtutlb0[bp c l huun 550.00 1 0 5.50

30192700t1t4t2qpb0tu!ruO qJrmn L1pIbp c1 h u m 1,320.00 20 26.40

30192710t1t4t2
unu0drud umhm, qpuub[1ruU ur lhI c l

huun 120.00 90 1 0 . 8 0

30193200t1t4t2
$uu mruprlpbp lr h ru d up 0 r.ufutumb u {ru6,
ubquOfr {nu +n4nq 4uptuLlru2unbn

c l
hurm 1,650.00 1 6 26.40

301971 11 t1 t4 t5Uunhth i lbr-nruqupupb !ruqbp, rlrnpn c l mnr{r 40.00 60 2.40

30197112t1 t4 t5Uunhth dbLnruqulupb luqbp, r lhgh0 c l mnL{r 50.00 80 4.00

30197234t1t4t2pqptrqufiu!, !n2rn Qruqdn{ c l hum 900.00 58 52.20

30197321t1t4t2lrupfr2Obp, tlfr[2t 20 pbppJr hurdup c l hum 550.00 25 13.75

30197323fit4t2!rup[r10bp, 30-50 pbpph hurrlup c l nLum 1,200.00 1 5 18.00

30197330t1t4t24LUl. lhl,  puOn0n{ c l hum 2,800.00 20 56.00

30197631t1t4t5pnrrlp, A4 $npdulurfi1 121x29.71 cl mnt{r 1,900.00 200 380.00
3019921 0t1t4t2purghL{0bp c l nuLn 320.00 280 89.60
30199230t1t4t26pupIbp c l hum 8.00 9500 76.00
30199400t1t4t2unu0durquun{ud !ud 11q1nr0 pnLqp c l hurn 100.00 1 5 0 1 5 . 0 0
30199400t2t4t2unu0duqum{ud l lrurl  !q1nL0 pnrrlp c l hum 300.00 60 1 8 . 0 0
30234300t1t4t2r1u un u p 11 u 14 ru {r-u n ru [.;, tu n ru 0 g rnn r rfr Jr, C D c1 hum 120.00 120 14.40
30234400t1t4t24umupl4 ullurlrunr-uQ, unuOg mnrr.l.rfr, DVD c l hutn 120.00 1 0 0 12.00
30234620t1t4t2$1b2  hh2nqn rp1nL0 ,4GB c l huun 2,300.00 22 50.60
30234630fi,4t2S1b2 h[2nr1nLp1nr [ ,  BGB ct hum 3.600.00 8 28.80
30236000t1t4t2qtul uqurfi h Luil tu L1 rup qILUJ h 0 u tupp bp c l num 3,500.00 3 1 0 . 5 0
30236000tzt4t2qrufiuqruO hrudull rupqtu1 h0 uurppbp c l htum 50,400.00 1 50.40

30236100t1t4t2
hrudrul l tupqth hhZnqnLp;n L0p r lb6urg0 n11

uurppbp
c l

hum 10,500.00 3 3 1 . 5 0

30237000t1t4t2
hrudrullupqhtlbph Iruubp, ultupuqufibp L
0;nrpbp

c l
hurm 9.503.00 80 760.24

30237100t1t4t2h urdtu! tupqht0bn h duu bp c l hutn 6,000.00 1 0 60.00
30237132t1t4t2upLnupfr0 uruppbpfr d[rrugdruO ltupbp (usb) cl huun 1,250.00 5 6.25
30237410t1t4t2h rudurQ upqtur1h 0 ttU 0 h |.10bn c l huun 2,500.00 40 100.00
30237460t1t4t2h ruil rull rupqtLu1 h 0 u rn b r10 ru2up bp c l hum 3,000.00 50 150.00
31224810t1t4t2bpQtuprugrlruO ltupbp c l hum 1,600.00 1 5 24.00
31431000t1 t4 t2L,; uqurp upprltu1 h 0 ! n Lrnrull [r10 b p c l hum 19.000.00 5 95.00
3151 91 00t1t4t22Jr!tugdruO lrudqbp cl hu.rr.n 100.00 123 12.30
31531 500t1t4t2gbpbqul f r0 ludq 60ur) c l hurm 400.00 40 16.00
31531 600t1t4t2gbpblu1Jr0 [udu] 1 20ur) c l nulLn 500.00 61 30.50
31651000t1t4t2dbl lnLuf r l  duqru{b00bp c l nutLn 150.00 1 1 1 . 6 5
316841 00t1t4t2{un+ul,t bp!p[bnLu0f c l hurm 450.00 1 0 4.50

4



32342000t1t4t2pundnufunu0bn c l h u m 6.000.00 B 48.00

32412110t1t4t1hudurgruIg c l qnuU 4,000,000.00 1 4,000.00

32551000t1t4t2
h bntrfun u ur; [ 0 d ru ;-n rfu0 b p t run [1rln q u upp b p c l

huun 500.00 20 10.00

32551500t1t4t9hbnufunuu;fr I  du1nLfuObp c l dbLnp 140.00 1 5 0 2 1 . 0 0

33764000t1t4t2pqpb u0dbnngf l40bp c l hutn 160.00 200 32.00

34351100t1t4t2utlunn d bp b 0 ur[ b p Jr ruO fr rlfi b p c l htrm 53,950.00 4 215.80

34351100t3t4t2u{mn d bpbI ruO bp fr nr0 ]rr[[bp c l huun 28.000.00 4 112.00

34351100t4t4t2u{mn d bpb0 ru0 bp fr tu[ fr{[bp c l hum 36.000.00 8 288.00

34351100t5t4t2u{mndbpb0tuI bp ]r ruI fr {0bp c l hr-uur 88.425.00 4 353.70

39221120t1t4t2purdnrLlIbp c l hurm 300.00 1 2 3.60

39221122t1t4t2pblfr l lrurl unLp6[r {rnpn pudtull0bp c l hum 220.00 24 5.28

39224340t1t4t2rurlprupllqbp cl hurm 1.000.00 1 5 1 5 . 0 0

39241100t1t4t24ruIru110bp c l h u m 100.00 6 0.60

39263310t1t4t2onLugnr1g, ubrlLulfr c1 hum 900.00 40 36.00

39263320t1t4t2orrurgnLJg, LLlLumh cl huun 3,500.00 45 157.50

39263410t1t4t5rudpruL;, dbunuryu, {npn c l mnL{r 100.00 48 4.80

39263420t1t4t5rudpu!, rJbr,nruqlu, d bd c l mnr{r 250.00 1 0 0 25.00

39263510t1t4t2ubqdtuQ, $npn c l nuitn 20.00 200 4.00

39263520t1t4t2ubqi lu[1,  r lhgh0 c l hum 30.00 500 15.00

39263530t1t4t2ubqdu ! ,  i l bd c l huun 45.00 1 5 0 6.75

39525100t1t4t2tfi n2nr h uu{urpd ruO ! rnnp Obp c1 nurLn 280.00 1 0 0 28.00

39711310t1t4t2t1b!mpuQLu0 updb rJr0 bp c l hum 3,500.00 6 2 1 . 0 0

39711320t1t4t2pb1[ qutnpruurnd LuO lLblmn ruLt ruO u ruppbp c l h u m 15.000.00 5 75.00

39811 100t1t4t2o4[t ptupdtugn rg[r1[ bp c l hur-n 370.00 1 0 3.70

41110000t1t1t1pdqb lnL  gnLp PCUI
4nLud 120,000.00 1 120.00

44424200t1t4t211q2nL[  duqur{b00bp c l h u m 30.00 50 1 . 5 0

44521210t1t4t2!nr1u1bp0bp cl hum 8,000.00 1 0 '  80.00

44522300t1t4t2l lnqqbp0bpI r luubp c l h u m 1,200.00 1 0 12.00
uuu | | | o'uftu3nhr€nhLLbf

45,225.50

50112000t1t4t1
u{mndbpb0ru0bp Jr {bpu0npnqdu[ [

quhqu0d ru0 6runu1 nrplnL0[bp
c l

4nuril 6 ,514,900.00 1 6.514.90

50323000t1t1t1
1p ugnLglr2 (6ru1p ud Luurulfr0) u tuppbp lr
quhquO d Lu[ l, r lbp ru0 n pnqdu0
dunu.;nLp;nL00bp

FCUI

4nurd 990,000.00 1 990.00

50532000t1t4t1

t1 b t1 un p u L1 ru 0 u tu pp b p Jr, u ur pp u {n p n L rl 0 b p [ 1.,
4nu0g hbm !uq{tud uruppbpf i
t lbpu0npnqilu[ l, qruh u1tu0 d u0
dunu;nLp1nr00bp

c l

4nLUd 510,000.00 1 510.00

64112000t1t1t1{numu1 Jr0 6runu1 n Lpln L00bp' !ruu1L{ru6
IturIrullIbp[r hbur

FCUI
4nud 240.000.00 1 240.00

64211100t1t1t1mbr1u1[r I hbnrufunuru1 fr0 6unur1nLp1nr00bpPCU] 4nuu 3,299,200.00 1 3.299.20

64211200t1t1t1
dfr gpuqupulfr0 hbnurfun u u1fr0

6unu;nrp;nL00bp
p0u]

4nuiil 3 , 1 3 6 , 1 0 0 . 0 0 1 3,1  36 .1  0

64212000t1t1t1p?gtu1h0 hbnufun u 0 bpfr dtunuln rpl n L00bp pcul
4nud 3,200,000.00 1 3,200.00

64228200t1t1t1
nu4[nhur lnp4nLdI  bp[ r  hbnupdru l ldru0

6urnu. lnLp1nL00bp
pcul

qnurd 50,400.00 1 50.40

6 5 1 1 1 0 0 0 t 1 t 1 t 1fudblnL gpfr pu2funLr) PCU] 4nud 139,200.00 1 139.20
6531 0000/1/1/1t1bl1 mp u! rufi n L p; ruO p ru2fun Lr) pcul

4nud 11,624,100.00 1 11.624.10



66514100t1 t1 t1
fnfuu4purdhpngIbph hbun Quq{ud
uqtuh n {uqp u!rul 6runu1 nrp1 nr00bp

FCUI

4nurd 560.000.00 1 560.00

70332000t1t1t1
n1 p0tu!b1fr rufi2rupd qnLJph Llunur{rupdru0

dunLulnLplnL[0bp
ccul

4nLud 5,492,000.00 1 5.492.00

72212443t1t1t1

h tu2tluquuh ru! rufi h uil ru! rupqtu; h I
6puqpuulfr 0 rfrnrpbp0 bpf rI2ullt l tuO
6unulnLplnL[0bp

PCUI

4nLud 90.000.00 1 90.00

72212761t1t1t1

h rull rurlfi p n Lu u; [ 0 h u d rul4 rupqlu1 h 0
0p uqpu;fr0 rfrLupbp0bp lr rl2nrQrIruO
6unu1nLp1nr0 [bp

PCU]

4nuil 880,000.00 1 880.00

72311100t1t1t1u t[ tu 1 0 b p fr t{b p tu qh n fu rJ ru [ 6Lu n ru1 n L p; n r [ 0 b p pcul
4nud 740.000.00 1 740.00

72511000t1t1t1
gtuOgh Llunu{rup d urO 6puqn LUJ hI
uquh n {du0 6unLu;n Lp.1nr0 0bp

PCU]
rlnud 495,000.00 1 495.00

75131100t1t1t1
dtup4!ru1[r0 nbunLpu0bpf hbrn l1ruq{uud

p 0 4h Lu I n r p 6ru n ur1 n L p; n L 0 [ b p ! u n u {ru p n L p1 ur 0
hrudrup

P0ul

4nud 245,000.00 1 245.00

79112000t1t1t1Ibp11 uu1rugnLglru! Lu0 6unulnLplnL[ 0 bp FCUl 4nuu 330,000.00 1 330.00

79823000t1t4t1mquqpurt4tuf i  L unLupdrufi  6urnu.JnLp;nr00bpc l
4nLUd 490,000.00 1 490.00

79823000t2t4t1tnquqpul1 ruO l, unr-upd tuO drunuln rpl n L0 0 bp c1 4nud 500,000.00 1 500.00

79823000t3t4t1mquqpu!rufi [, urnr-uprltuO 6unur1 nrp1nr00bpc l 4nrud 200.000.00 1 200.00

79952000t1t1t1
i l [  gngunnrd 0 bplr h bm 11 ruqLlrud

6urnru lnrp;nr00bp
FCUI

rlnurU 950.000.00 1 950.00

90670000/1 /1 /1
u fum u h u 0 d ru 0 L d ru ! ru p n L1 60 b p [r n 202rug rI ru I

6unu.;nrp1nL00bp purlLupr.u1 fr0 ! ut)
q1 n rqull ruO tlnrl p bp n Lr)

PCUI

4nud 45,100.00 1 45.10

92420000t1t1t1
pbp pbpnLd htu1 rnrup urp n Lp1 nL0 [ bp ]r
mquqpi lu0 6unur lnLp. ;nL[

pcul
4nud 220,000.00 1 220.00

92512000t1t1t1unfuh Llrulh0 6unu.; n Lp1 n 100 bp PCU] qnurU 529,000.00 1 529.00

9831 3000/1/1/1
dnppb unLnur4n ur0pfibp Jr d ruppd ruO

6runu1nLplnL0[bp
FCU]

4nurd 300,000.00 1 300.00

99600000/1/0/1
q0nrd thrul4fruurgnq LuJ[ 6rufuubp q?o

qnruU 3,455,500.00 1 3.455.50

Frud[r0 N 11 tunrdp N 01 rlnru N 01
ZZ llumuqurpmpltuh q"'h nruuurl|rtr

S"lt+

: .::
8J3/..zA

uuu 1. u'qnuLpLbn 4,336.20

09132100t1t4t6pb0q[0 ,  qpbdf rn rd cl Lh Lnn 480.00 6225 2.988.00

09132100t1 t4 t6pbOq[0,  u lpbdf rnLr l c1 thmn 480.00 1454.16 698.00

09211110t1t1t6Zundhth 1nLq, L1 [ruuufrIpbrnfrLl cl
thLnn 3.000.00 1 0 30.00

24951310t1t1t6h ruLl ruu unf 2 h b r1n L L1 /ruO mfr gp [rq/ c l thmn 1,200.00 1 0 12.00

30125100t1t4t2mn0bp ru;fr 0 prup Lnp[r 90bp c l hum 40,000.00 2 80.00
30197231t1t4t2pqpuqu0ulq, qnlf dbprulfrI prurlurOp, gur11 c l hutn 1 0 . 0 0 2000 20.00

30197232t1t4t2pqpuqu[uQ, tup uqut1 urn, pqp1ui C ] hur-n 80.00 500 40.00
30197234t1t4t2pqpuquOuttr ,  Qn2m !uqdn{ c l h u m 50.00 1 000 50.00

30197631t1t4t5
pnrqp, 44 gnpduuir l l  l21x29.Tl c l mnLg/

500 hurn
1,900.00 1 0 0 190.00

301 921 21t1t4t2
qnht q04hluLlnn c l

hum 120.00 50 6.00

30192720t1t4t2
q6u02fr1 c1

h u m 240.00 1 3 3 . 1 2

30193700t1t4t2
pqplu4LunuL,1, hupt4bp n L{, q1r.uu undurub cl

huun 4,000.00 3 1 2 . 0 0

30197234t2t4t2
pr lpuqu0u!,  !n2m t4uqdn{ cl

hur.n 1 ,000.00 1 0 1 0 . 0 0

30199231t1t4t2
0tutlu![r 6prufr, , A5 dlrru2urJr[r c l

huln 20.00 409 8 . 1 8
n



30199232t1t4t2
6nun db6, A4 dhur2ru{rlr hurlup c l

hum 40.00 200 8.00

30234610t1t4t2$1b2 hf  2nr lnLp;nr0,  2GB ci
hutn 2.000.00 5 1 0 . 0 0

392631 00t1t4t2
qp uu b[1 rult rul h 0 1p tuLl Luqr) c l

hur-n 4 , 1 0 0 . 0 0 5 20.50

39263200t1t4t2
qp uu b 0; rul-t rut h 0 qh np, rI ruml ruO, 70-200t g,
mnqtufifr, uqf Lnrut4 hgbpn{

c l
hum 700.00 2 1 . 4 0

30197631tzt4t5
pnrrlp, 44 gnpdururll 121x29.71 c1

mnLqfr 2,500.00 50 125.00

31 531 210t1t1t2
tlblltnpul.lrufi 1Ludq, 60W, 80W, 1 00W c l

hum 100.00 50 5.00

39525800t1t1t2
duppnq L lmnp0bp c l

hum 250.00 1 6 4.00

39513200t1t1t2
pqpb uIdbnngfrLl ,  bp!2bpm c l

hum 100.00 50 5.00

39831240t1t1t2
duppnr l  0;nrpbp c l

hurr.n 320.00 25 8.00

39831241t1 t1 t2
o6un, dbnpfr c l

huun 200.00 1 0 2.00

uuu ilt ounu3nhr€ohLLbf
1,799.00

6531 0000/1 /1 /1
t1b! mpu! tu0n Lp1u0 pru2funrr) pcul

4nud 300.300.00 1 300.30

64112000t1t1t1
qhnuunulfr[  6runur1nLp1 nL[ [  bp' !  urqt lru6

0tudruLlIbpfi  hbm
FCUl

4nud 240.000.00 1 240.00

64211200t1t1t1
I fr gpruqruptu; fr I h bnurfu n u u1 fr I

0unu1nLp1nr00bp
FCUI

4nurd 184,200.00 1 184.20

51340000t1t1t2
qdul fr I h b n ur fun u ru1 fr 0 u u pp b p fr rn b r1u 4p d ru 0

0unu;nLp;nr0[bp
FCUl

4nud 60,000.00 1 60.00

64211100t1t1t1
ubqul f r0 hbnufunuul f r0 6unu1nLplnr0[bp FCUI

4nrud 144,000.00 1 144.00

48761000t1t1t1
h ru! rur{[ p n Lu ru1 fr I h urd ru ! rupqlru1 h 0

6puqpulfr0 r.hupbp0bp
c l

qnLUd 1 5 1 , 0 0 0 . 0 0 1 1 5 1  . 0 0

92420000t1t1t1
pbp pbp nrd htu; unurp up n rpln L00bpfr
mquqp d u[ 6Lunrulnrpl nrI

c l
qnurU 75.000.00 1 75.00

79823000t1t4t1mquqpul.l rufi L urnuprl u0 6unu1nrp;nr[[bp c l qnurd 210,000.00 1 210.00

99600000/1/0/1q0nLd phurf i4[rutugnrl LuJ L 6tufuubp q?o
4nLuil 433.500.00 1 433.50

Frudfr0 N 0l funrrlp N'01 tluu N 03
UprnruuurhftuhSrutr qru2urnhru\ruh
qnpbnr.qnultrhp 495.757

60412000fi14fi 9urhnhunlnp o4ur3lrtr rlrnluru4prftul:
burnrulnrplnth (ut]}ruurntlu)

c l
4nLuU 495,757.00 1 495.757


